
Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchir 

Student Feedback 

Students Feedback on Curriculum 

Academic Year:- 2.019-20 

Class: 

This questionnaire intended to collect information relatingto your satisfaction towards the 
infrastructure available in the institution. The information provided by you will be kept 

Name of the Student: 

SAMPLE COPY 
1. The class room & furniture are available? 
O Excellent O Very Good DGood O Fair 

2. The building, classroom and furniture are 
0 Below Average DAverage D Good 

3. The labs are adequate and well equipped* 
O Below Average DAverage D Good 

4. Parking facilities are available* 

O Below Average D Average D Good 

5. Water resources are adequately provided* 
O Below Average DAverage D Good 

6. Safe drinking water is available* 
D Below Average DAverage D Good 

well maintained* 

O poor 

O Very Good O Excellent 

O Very Good DExcellent 

O Very Good D Excellent 

O Very Good O Excellent 

O Very Good 

7. Roads are well maintained within campus* 
O Below Average DAverage D Good 

8. Sport infrastructure for indoor and outdoor games* 
D Below Average 0Average D Good 

D Excellent 

SEAL 

D Very Good D Excellent 

Etaal 

D Very Good O Excellent 

confidential and will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the institution 



9. Separate boys and girls common room is available* 
D Belovw Average DAverage 

10.Track for handicapped student is available* 
D Below Average DAverage 
11.First aid cum sick room is available* 

O Below Average OAverage 
12.Seminar hall is available* 

O Below Average 

Suggestion (if any): 

OAverage 

13.Library facilities is available* 
O Below Average DAverage 

D Good 

DAverage 

0 Good 

D Good 

O Good 

14.Computer lab is available and well maintained* 
D Below Average 

O Good 

D Good 

O Very Good 

O Very Good 

O Very Good 

O Very Good 

O Very Good 

O Very Good 

Pncie 

Bhagwantrao Art's & 3ciencs CoWege 
Elapalli Oist,Gaechirak 

tgoellent 

O Excellent 

O Excellent 

D Excellent 

O Excellent 

O Excellent 

Signature 



Que. 

No. 

1 

College has collected Feedback from students on curriculum, the 
report of feedback analyzed are as follows 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

Total 

Excellent 

13 

7 

10 

7 

4 

10 

4 

4 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

89 

Students Feedback on Curriculum 

Academic Year:- 2019-20 

Students Feedback on Curriculum 

Very Good 

29 

35 

38 

38 

41 

35 

35 

41 

50 

47 

41 

38 

38 

41 

547 

Session :- 2019-20 

Good 

45 

45 

42 

45 

42 

45 

45 

39 

36 

39 

39 

39 

45 

42 

588 

Total Responses : 105 

Bhaawantrae Art'e & Saence CoHege 
Elapai Oisl Gaehvet 

Average 

18 

18 

15 

18 

15 

21 

18 

12 

12 

12 

18 

18 

18 

IS 

aEWang 

228 

Below 

Average 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

6 

0 

3 

18 

Seie, 
SEAL 



Que. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

Question 

The class room & furniture 

are available? 

The building, classroom and 

furniture are well maintained 

The labs are adequate and 

well equipped* 

Parking facilities are 
available 

Water resources are 

adequately provided 

Safe drinking water is 
available 

Roads are well maintained 

within campus 
Sport infrastructure for 

indoor and outdoor games 

Separate boys and girls 
common room is available 

Track for handicapped 
student is available 

First aid cum sick room is 

available 

Seminar hall is available 

Library facilities is available 

Computer lab is available 
and well maintained 

Average % 

Excellent 

9.52 

12.38 27.62 42.86 

3.81 

6.67 33.33 42.86 

6.67 

3.81 

0.95 

3.81 

6.67 

6.67 

9.52 

Very 

3.81 

Good 

3.81 

6.05 

36.19 

39.05 

% Response 
Good 

33.33 

36.19 40.00 14.29 

33.33 

39.05 

42.86 

40.00 

42.86 

6.67 39.05 37.14 

42.86 

37.14 

44.76 37.14 

Bhagwantres A Sienco Cokege 
Etaoaili O:st.Godohire 

36.19 37.14 

36.19 42.86 

17.14 

Average Beloa 
Arerage 

17.14 

17.14 

47.62 34.29 11.43 

14.29 

20.00 

17.14 

11.43 

11.43 

Arts 

17.14 

39.05 40.00 14.29 

37.21 40.00 15.51 

9.00:2 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

5.71 

8.57 

17.14 0.00 

0.00 

17.14 0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Seien 

2.86 

1.22 



60 

50 

40 

30 

20 

10 

1 

Excellent :6.05 % 

Student Feedback on Curriculum 2019-20 

Good: 40.00 % 

Very Good: 37.21 % 

Average:15.51 % 

No. Excellent 

3 

Below Average : 1.22 % 

Overall Rating : Good 

5 6 7 

Question No. 

The above analysis of students Feedback on Curriculum shows that: 

Very GoodGood 

9 10 11 

fonca 

Average Below Average 

12 

Bhagwantreo Art's & Scienco CoHege 
Etapali Dist. GasehireM 

13 14 



Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli. 

Name of Alumni: 

Year of Passing out: 

Permanent Address: 

Alumni Feedback on curriculum 

Session :- 2019-20 

1. How would you rate your overall stay at our college? 

O Excellent O Very Good O Good O Fair 

QUESTIONS 

2. How would you rate the admission process of the college? 

O Excellent O Very Good D Good 

3. How would rate fee structure? 

4. 

O Excellent O Very Good O Gogd, 

O Excellent Very Good D Good 

O Fair 

How would you raté laboratorDes and equipment available in the department/ 
college? 

Fair 

O Fair 

Excellent O Very Good D Good O Fair 

5. How would you rate sports and cultural facilities provided by the college? 

U poor 

O Excellent O Very Good D Good D Fair 

Excellent D Very Good D Good 

O poor 

6. How would you rate evaluation system of the college? 

O Excellent O Very Good D Good D Fair 

9. Teacher student relationship? 

O Excellent O Very Good O Good 

U poor 

7. How you rate Library/Seminar/Reading Room of the College? 

O poor 

O Fair 

D Fair 

8. On Campus training and placement opportunity provided to you? 

O poor 

poor 

O poor 

O poor 



10. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the requirehent of 
your profession? 

O Excellent O Very GoodO Good 

O Excellent O Very Good O Good 

11. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the 
real life application? 

D Fair 

D Excellent O Very Good O Good D Fair 

O Excellent O Very Good O Good 

12. How do you rate the way your grievances were handled at the Department 
as an alumni? 

14. Overall rating of the college? 

O Fair 

O Excellent O Very Good O Good 

Suggestion (if any): -

13. How was the learning environment of this college? 

O poor 

O Fair 

O Fair 

O poor 

Phncipa 
Bhagwantrao Art & Bcience CoHape 

Elapaln O:st Gadehirsk 

D poor 

D poor 

D poor 

Signature 



Que. 

No. 

College has collected Feedback from Alumni on curriculum, the report of 
feedback analyzed are as follows 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Total 

Excellent 

6 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

56 

Alumni Feed back on Curriculum 

2 

4 

Very Good 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

4 

3 

3 
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4 

3 

Academic Year :- 2019-20 

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 

41 

Session :- 2019-20 

Good 

3 

3 

3 

4 

5 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

53 

Total Responses : 12 

Average 

Panca 
Bhagwantrao Art &3enc CoHage 

Etapolh Dst Gaeclhok 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

0 

18 

Below 

Average 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 



Que. 

No. 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Question 

How would you rate your overall 

stay at our college? 

How would you rate the admission 

process off the college? 
How would rate fee structure? 

How would you rate laboratories and 
equipment available in the 

department/ college? 
How would you rate sports and 

cultural facilities provided by the 

college? 

How would you rate evaluation 

system of the college? 

How you rate 

Library/Seminar/Reading Room of 

the College? 

On Campus training and placement 
opportunity provided to you? 

Teacher student relationship? 

How do you rate the courses that you 

have learnt suiting the requirement of 
your profession? 

How do you rate the learning 
experience in terms of their 

relevance to the real life application? 

How do you rate the way your 

grievances were handled at the 

Department as an alumni? 

How was the learning environment 

of this college? 

Overall rating of the college? 

Average % 

Excellent 

50.00 

33.33 

41.67 

41.67 

33.33 

25.00 

33.33 

33.33 

25.00 

33.33 

33.33 

33.33 

25.00 

25.00 

33.33 

Very 

Good 

16.67 

33.33 

16.67 

16.67 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

16.67 

25.00 

33.33 

25.00 

25.00 

33.33 

25.00 

24.40 

Etapeih Uvsi.Geixhrok 

% Response 

Good Average Below 

25.00 

25.00 

25.00 

33.33 

33.33 

41.67 

25.00 

33.33 

33.33 

16.67 

33.33 

33.33 

41.67 

41.67 

31.55 

8.33 0.0Q 

8.33 

16.67 

8.33 

8.33 

8.33 

16.67 

16.67 

16.67 

16.67 

8.33 

8.33 

0.00 

8.33 

SE Average 

10.71 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Seicnca 
thpat 



60 

50 

40 

30 

20 

10 

1 ? 

Exceilent : 33.33 % 

Very Good. 24.40 % 

Good. 31.55 % 

Average : 1071 % 

The above analysis of Alumni Feedback on Curriculum shows that: 

Below Average: ) % 

3 

Overal! Rating : Good 

4 

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2019-20 

5 

Question No. 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Average 

s Below Average 



Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli. 

Student Name: 

Parent Name: 

Parent Occupation: 

Parent Feedback on curriculum 

Session:- 2019-20 

QUESTIONS 
1. How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? 

O Very Good D Good 0 Average O Below Average Poor 

D Very Good DGood 0 Average D Below Averagk O Poor 

O Very Good D Good 

2. What is your assessment of the security arrangements and sáfety measrds in 
the college? 

3. What is your assess1tent of the security �ìy¡ngements and safety measures in 
the College? 

0 Average D Below Average O Poor 

4, How do you rate the learning experience of your son/daughter in the 
college? 

,Arts 

O Very Good D Good 0 Average D Below Average D Poor 

SEAL 

O Very Good DGood 0 Average Below Average O Poor 

5. What is your comment on the academic skills and knowiedge of the college 
faculty ? 



0. How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? 

O Very Good O Good 

7. How would you judge the library and sports facility? 

O Very Good D Good D Average D Below Average 

D Average D Below Average 

O Very Good D Good O Average Below Average 

8. How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and 
inclusiveness of the college? 

O Very Good D Good 0 Average D Below Average 

H0TT ?) 

9. What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college 
provide ? 

O Very Good D Good 

Any other Remarks: 

Poot 

Poor 

10.What would you say about fests, events and extra-curricular activities 
arranged by the college? 

Pnca 

Poor 

Ghagwantrmo Art'e & Science CoWege 
Etapalt Dis. Gadchire 

Poor 

O Average O Below Average O Poor 

se SEAL (sciencA 

Signature 

tapatih 



Que. 

No. 

College has collected Feedback from Parent on curriculum, the report of 

feedback analyzed are as follows 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

Total 

Excellent 

4 

2 

5 

4 

2 

2 

3 

3 

5 

34 

Parent Feedback on Curriculum 

3 

3 

Very Good 

4 

3 

1 

2 

2 

4 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

4 

3 

Academic Year :- 2019-20 

Parent Feedback on Curriculum 

29 

Session:-2019-20 

Good 

5 

3 

3 

7 

6 

6 

4 

4 

45 

Total Responses : 12 

Ponco 
aqwa0trao Art e & 3ctence CoHege 

Etapati Dist Gadchroh 

Average 

0 

4 

0 

2 

0 

2 

1 

3 

12 

Below 

Average 

Geieiee SEAL 



Que. 
No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

How would you rate the 
infrastructure of the college? 

Question 

What is your assessment of 
the security arrangements 
and safety measures in the 
college? 

HiHT HTY 3T ? ) 
What iS your assessment of 

the security arrangements 
and safety measures in the 

College? 
( HEIfdaTGUIi YeT JEt 

ÞIY ?) 

How do you rate the learning 
experience of your 
son/daughter in the college? 

What is your comment on 
the academic skills and 
knowledge of the college 
faculty ? 
( 4g1faerIÁti yETqcad 

qHi feyuf 1s 3TÀ ? ) 
How would you rate the 
resources provided to 
students by the college? 
( 4g1fdarUt fanef yGI 

HT 3418 ?) 
How would you judge the 
library and sports facility? 

qHà Hs HA 31 ?) 
How would you describe the 

social environnment in terms 

of diversity and 
inclusiveness of the college? 

Excellent 

33.33 

16.67 

41.67 

33.33 

16.67 

33.33 

16.67 

25.00 

mcpa 

Very 

Rhagwantee Arte & 

Good 

25.00 

25.00 

33.33 

25.00 

8.33 

16.67 

16.67 

33.33 

% Response 
Good 

Clence COHpE 

Elapalh Dist.Ga dchiro 

41.67 

25.00 

25.00 

41.67 

58.33 

50.00 

50.00 

33.33 

Average 

0.00 

33.33 

0.00 

0.00 

16.67 

0.00 

16.67 

8.33 

Below: 

Average 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 



10 

( 4ETfdlUTI fafaecz 3fo 

RIG ? ) 

What is your opinion about 
the counselors and mentors 
that the college provide ? 

What would you say about 
fests, events and extra 
curricular activities arranged 
by the college? 

) 

70 

60 

50 

40 

30 

20 

10 

Average % 

Excellent:32.52% 

Very Good: 28.33% 

Good : 24.17% 

Average:37.50% 

25.00 

Below Average : 0 % 

41.67 

Overall Rating : Good 

32.52 

The above analysis of Parent Feedback on Curriculum shows that: 

33.33 

25.00 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Question No. 

28.33 

16.67 

33.33 

Parent Feedback on Curriculum 2019-20 

24.17 

Elapalli Drst Gadehnoh 
Hagw antrac Arle & Sclence CoHape 

25.00 

0.00 

37.50 

Excellent 

ts 

Good 

Very Good 

0.00 

0.00 

10.00 

Average 

Below Average 



Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli. 

[Dear Students, 

Academic Year : 

Stakeholders Feedback on curriculum 

Name of the Teacher : 

Class : 

The form has been designed to seek feedback from you to strengthen the quality of 
Teaching-Learning environment and to improve the performance of the teachers. The 

information provided by you will be kept confidential.] 

Subject/Department : 

O Strongly Agree 0Agree 

O Strongly Agree O Agree 

1. Modern teaching aids, power point presen�ations, web-resources, multi-media, e 
content etc. are used by teacher while teaching. 

O Strongly Agree OAgree 

Session :- 2019-20 

2. The assessment and evaluatiorprocess is fair and unbiased.* 

O Strongly Agree OAgree 

QUESTION 

Disagree 

3. The teachers tak� efforts to enhance employability skills in the students. 

O Strongly Agree O Agree 

O Strongly Agree OAgree 

O Disagree 

O Strongly Agree DAgree 

D Disagree 

4. The teacher encourages the students to use reference books, e-resources, e 

journals etc. 

O Disagree 

6. Punctuality in conducting lectures and practicals. 

D Disagree 

O Strongly Disagree 

D Strongly Disagree 

O Disagree 

5. Ability to design quizzes/Test/assignments/examinations and projects to evaluate 
students understanding of the course. 

O Strongly Disagree 

O Disagree 

O Strongly Disagree 

Strongly Disagree 

7. Ability to include latest developments in the subject taught. 

O Strongly Disagree 

SEAL 

Rapali 

O Strongly Disagree 

Geichca 



8. Command over the subject taught. 

O Strongly Agree 0 Agree 

9. The teacher comes well prepared for the class. 

D Strongly Agree O Agree 

10. Overall rating of the teacher. 

D Strongly Agree 0 Agree 

O Disagree 

Any other Remarks: 

D Disagree 

O Disagree 

énncioa 
Bhagwantreo Arts & 3cence CoHage 

Etapali Dist.Gadehroh 

O Strongly Disagree 

O Strongly Disagree 

O Strongly Disagree 

Signature 



Que. 
No. 

1 

College has collected Feedback from Students Feedback on Teachers, the 

report of feed back analyzed are as follows 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Total 

Strongly Agree 

12 

14 

12 

11 

13 

11 

13 

12 

14 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 

123 

Students Feedback on Teachers 

Academic Year :- 2019-20 

Students Feed back on Teachers 

Agree 

5 

2 

3 

4 

6 

4 

3 

5 

4 

40 

Session:-2019-20 

Disagree 

Total Responses: 18 

foncip 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

Bhaqwantrao Arts & Science Cokege 
Etapah Disl, Gashirah 

Strongly Disagree 

1 

2 

1 

1 

Etanath 

6 



Que. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

Modern teaching aids, power 
|point 

Question 

presentations, web 

resources, multi-media, e-content 

etc. are used by teacher while 

teaching. 
The aSsessment and evaluation 

process is fair and unbiased. 

|The teachers take efforts to 

enhance employability skills in 
|the students. 

The teacher encourages the 

students to use reference books, 
e-resources, e-journals etc. 

Ability to design quizzes / Test / 

assignments / examinations and 

projects to evaluate students 

understanding of the course. 

Punctuality in conducting 

lectures and practicals. 
Ability to include latest 

ldevelopments in the subject 

taught. 
Command Over the subject 

taught. 
The teacher comes well prepared 

for the class. 

Overall rating of the teacher. 

Average % 

Strongly 

Agree 

66.67 

77.78 

66.67 

61.11 

61.11 

72.22 

61.11 

72.22 

66.67 

77.78 

68.33 

oncp% 

Agree 

27.78 

11.11 

16.67 

22.22 

33.33 

22.22 

22.22 

16.67 

27.78 

22.22 

22.22 

% Response 

Bhagwantrao Art's & 9ciencw CoWoe 
ELipah hst GadchuoN 

Disagree 

5.56 

5.56 

11.11 

5.56 

5.56 

5.56 

11,11 

11.11 

0.00 

0.00 

6.11 

Average 

0.00 

5.56 

5.56 

11.11 

0.00 

0.00 

5.56 

0.00 

5.56 

0.00 

3.33 

icDe 
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10 

Agree: 22.22% 

Strongly Agree : 68.33% 

1 

Disagree : 6.11% 

Average:3.33% 

Students Feedback on Teachers 2019-20 

Overall Rating : Agree 

2 

The above analysis of students Feedback on Teachers shows that: 

5 6 

Question No. 

7 9 10 

Pincipe 
Bhagwantreo Art's & SciencB Colege 

Etapalti D:st.Gadehiroi 

Strongly Agree 

Agree 

s Disagree 

Average 
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